
Riverside County Transportation Department
42nd Street and Tilton AvenuePROJECT: 42nd Street and Tilton AvenueSummary of Bids
No:  B0-0484PROJECT NO.:  BO-0484

DATE: May 31, 20002:00 p.m.Bids Open:

H & H General ContractorsCOUNTY'S ESTIMATE
San Bernardino, CA  92427

AMOUNTBIDENG ESTIMATEUNIT PRICEQUANTITYUNITSCONTRACT ITEMITEM CODEITEM NO.
13,000.0013,000.007,000.007,000.001LSTRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM1201001
9,074.0026.0013,960.0040.00349CYROADWAY EXCAVATION1901012

11,395.005.0011,395.005.002,279SQFTMINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER) (CRS 209)0173023
7,280.0065.003,360.0030.00112CYCLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE2602014

14,256.0012.0014,256.0012.001,188LFMINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 201)0173055
6,560.0080.004,920.0060.0082TONASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B)3901726

15,068.002.0022,602.003.007,534SQFTMINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK)7315217
7,467.005.706,550.005.001,310SQFTMINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH)(CRS 207)0173108

10,692.001,782.006,000.001,000.006EAMINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B)0173169
2,250.009.003,750.0015.00250LFRELOCATE CHAIN LINK FENCE15238010
1,250.00250.00500.00100.005EARELOCATE MAILBOXES15237011
2,500.002,500.007,000.007,000.001LSFINISHING ROADWAY22010112

500.00500.00500.00500.001EADETECTOR LOOP86081113
1,200.001,200.00500.00500.001EAPULL BOX86904014

102,492.00102,293.00TOTALS:
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Riverside County Transportation Department
42nd Street and Tilton AvenuePROJECT: 42nd Street and Tilton AvenueSummary of Bids
No:  B0-0484PROJECT NO.:  BO-0484

DATE: May 31, 20002:00 p.m.Bids Open:

Hillcrest Contracting, Inc.E.G.N. Construction, Inc.
Corona, CA  91718-1898Pomona, CA  91766

AMOUNTBIDAMOUNTBIDQUANTITYUNITSCONTRACT ITEMITEM CODEITEM NO.
5,500.005,500.006,400.006,400.001LSTRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM1201001

19,544.0056.0020,940.0060.00349CYROADWAY EXCAVATION1901012
10,939.204.808,546.253.752,279SQFTMINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER) (CRS 209)0173023
14,224.00127.007,168.0064.00112CYCLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE2602014
16,038.0013.5013,899.6011.701,188LFMINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 201)0173055
8,364.00102.0012,300.00150.0082TONASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B)3901726

20,718.502.7518,835.002.507,534SQFTMINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK)7315217
4,716.003.604,781.503.651,310SQFTMINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH)(CRS 207)0173108
3,000.00500.005,100.00850.006EAMINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B)0173169
2,250.009.003,750.0015.00250LFRELOCATE CHAIN LINK FENCE15238010

500.00100.00750.00150.005EARELOCATE MAILBOXES15237011
3,000.003,000.003,900.003,900.001LSFINISHING ROADWAY22010112

500.00500.00750.00750.001EADETECTOR LOOP86081113
500.00500.00750.00750.001EAPULL BOX86904014

109,793.70107,870.35TOTALS:
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Riverside County Transportation Department
42nd Street and Tilton AvenuePROJECT: 42nd Street and Tilton AvenueSummary of Bids
No:  B0-0484PROJECT NO.:  BO-0484

DATE: May 31, 20002:00 p.m.Bids Open:

Sean Malek Eng. & Const.
Perris, CA  92571

AMOUNTBIDQUANTITYUNITSCONTRACT ITEMITEM CODEITEM NO.
15,000.0015,000.001LSTRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM1201001
17,450.0050.00349CYROADWAY EXCAVATION1901012
13,674.006.002,279SQFTMINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER) (CRS 209)0173023
6,720.0060.00112CYCLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE2602014

19,008.0016.001,188LFMINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 201)0173055
10,250.00125.0082TONASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B)3901726
18,835.002.507,534SQFTMINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK)7315217
5,240.004.001,310SQFTMINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH)(CRS 207)0173108
5,100.00850.006EAMINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B)0173169
6,250.0025.00250LFRELOCATE CHAIN LINK FENCE15238010

250.0050.005EARELOCATE MAILBOXES15237011
10,000.0010,000.001LSFINISHING ROADWAY22010112

650.00650.001EADETECTOR LOOP86081113
500.00500.001EAPULL BOX86904014

128,927.00TOTALS:
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